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5000-1
5000-3
5000-2
5030-2

5025-2

5045-2
5030-6
5040-6
5045-6

5000-6

5030-4

5040-4

5030-5

5058
5000-7

Description

Solenoid valve

Universal hand valve

SS Diaphragm and spring
Diaphragm only

Diaphragm w/gasket, rubbertip,
and mounting base gasket

Diaphragm

Pad for base

Pad for base

Pad for base (Dual Horn)

Pad for base (Train Horn)

Zinc bracket with 2 pads and 2 SS
bolts

Zinc bracket with pad and 1 SS bolt

Zinc horn cover rectangular with 2 SS
screws

Round chrome horn cover

Stainless steel 1/4" bolt kit 4 pack
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